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Details
Sizes: 

Slotted: 0.8, 1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5 4.0mm 

Phillips: #000, #00, #0, #1 

Hex: 0.7~0.028", 0.9~0.035", 1.3~0.050", 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0mm, 0.050",

1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32 

Torx: T1, T2, T3, T4, T5, T6, T7, T8, T9, T10 

Nut Drivers: 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5, 5.0, 5.5mm 

Additional Info

SKU 92191

Weight (lbs) 4.6300

Head Type slotted, phillips, hex metric, hex inch, torx,

nut driver metric, chip lifter

Precision Tool Tray 51 Piece Set

Be the first to review this product

Precision Screwdrivers Set Includes: Slotted, Phillips, Torx, Hex Inch and Metric Drivers and Nut Drivers in Molded Tray. 51 Piece Set. Dimension of tray -
20" x 11.5" x 2"

SKU: 92191

Qty: 1
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Wiha Tools USA - selling Wiha made hand tools in the United States since 1985
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Chip Lifter 

Wiha special chrome-vanadium-molybdenum tool steel 

Through hardened for best wear resistance 

Corrosion protective Hard Chrome Finish 

Exact Fit Precision Machined Tips 

Precision Handle is made of high Quality cadmium free Plastic 

Molded on handle for permanent bond to blade 

The Tapered Shape allows rapid rotation 

Handles Proportioned to Blade Size for optimum torque 

Precision Turning and Control with the Rotating Cap 

In Blow Molded Tray

Country of

Manufacture

Germany

Handle Grip Types Precision

Phillips
Sizes

#000

#00

#0

#1

Slotted
Sizes

.80mm~1/32"

1.0mm~1/32"

1.2mm~3/64"

1.5mm~1/16"

1.8mm~1/16"

2.0mm~5/64"

2.5mm ~3/32"

3.0mm~1/8"

3.5mm~9/64"

4.0mm~5/32"

Hex
Metric Sizes

1.3mm

1.5mm

2.0mm

2.5mm

3.0mm

4.0mm

Hex
Inch Sizes

0.028" ~ 0.7mm

0.035" ~ 0.9mm

0.050" ~ 1.3mm

1/16"

5/64"

3/32"

7/64"

1/8"

9/64"

5/32"

Torx
Sizes

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

Pieces In Set 51

Metric Nut
Driver Sizes

1.5mm

2.0mm

1.8mm

2.5mm

3.0mm

3.5mm

4.0mm

4.5mm

5.0mm

5.5mm
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Warranty Info
Wiha Products Carry a 100% Satisfaction Guarantee. All Wiha tools are guaranteed to be free of defects in workmanship and materials and will be

replaced if found to be deficient providing tools have not been altered or misused. Wiha Insert Bits, Power Bits, Ceramic Tools and Tweezers are not

warranted for use. Wiha Brand Torque control Tools are warranted for twelve months from date of purchase up to 5,000 torque Cycles.

View Full Warranty

You may also be interested in the following product(s)

Customers Also Bought

Wiha Professional Quality
Hand Tools

We produce Wiha

products around the

world under strict ISO

quality standards. State

of the art technology

and special tool steels

assure products consistent with our reputation

for outstanding performance in demanding

service, repair and production applications.

Discounts and promotions 

Military Discount 

IBEW-NECA Discount 

Filter and sort all Wiha hand tools 

Complete list of tools

Wiha Tools USA Since 1985

Wiha Activities In the USA Started in August of

1985 bringing Wiha quality to professional tool

users in North America. Our USA warehouse

and distribution center services all 50 states &

Our New Facilities In Canada Supply millions of

tools from stock to professional quality

conscious tool users throughout North America.

About Us 

Privacy Policy 

Terms and Conditions 

Having technical issues with the website? 

We accept 

Wiha Tools USA
Willi Hahn Corporation

A Subsidiary of Wiha Werkzeuge Gmbh

Schonach Germany

Monday - Friday Office Hours 7am - 5pm

CST USA

1348 Dundas Cir,

Monticello, MN 55362

Customer Service Email:

cservice@wihatools.com

Tel: 763-295-6591

Fax: 763-295-6598

Shipping

Returns

Warranty Info

About Us

Privacy Policy

Terms and Conditions

Drive‐Loc VI Interchangeable Blade
33 Piece Set in Tray

Wiha Hat
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Over 5000 Professional Quality Wiha Tools

In Stock
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